
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
79 

1 
10 
64 
58 
78 
26 
19 

2 
32 

Name 
Lorenzo RENAUDO 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Mauro BARDELLI 
Igor MARCHETTI 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Sergio POZZOLI 
Roberto CARINELLI 
Alessandro BINI 
Luca AGOSTINI 
Alessandro CAVOTTA 

Model/Engine Class 
P1000 
P 
P 
P 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P 

Best Tm 
1:15.908 
1:16.701 
1:16.900 
1:18.609 
1:19.415 
1:19.666 
1:19.935 
1:20.590 
1:22.784 
1:27.176 

Diff 

0.793 
0.992 
2.701 
3.507 
3.758 
4.027 
4.682 
6.876 

11.268 

Gap 

0.793 
0.199 
1.709 
0.806 
0.251 
0.269 
0.655 
2.194 
4.392 

In Lap 
6 
6 
8 
3 
2 
4 
5 
8 
3 
5 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/03/2018 11:45:31 

Live Timing: motoestate.cronorapino.it Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:24:46 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

24/03/2018 11:20 


